2024 Under Section 13 (2) of the said Act calling upon the Mr. Neelesh Subhash Bajpai. ( Borrower /
Mortgagor ) , Mrs. Niharika Neelesh Bajpai. (Co-Borrower / Mortgagor) , Mr. Ashish Pratap
Bajpai. (Guarantor) , Mr. Raman Amarnath Jha. (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the
said Notice being Rs. 12,34,740.59 ( Rupees Twelve Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred
Forty and Paise Fifty Nine Only) as on August 31st, 2024 together with further interest thereon with
effect from September 01st,2024 onward until the date of payment, within 60 days from the date of the
said Notice.
The borrower and others mentioned hereinabove having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby

[...]

The borrower and the others mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby
cautioned not to deal with the Property and any dealings with the Property will be subject to the charge of
Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd.( Multi State Scheduled Bank.) for an amount of being Rs. 12,34,740.59
(Rupees Twelve Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty and Paise Fifty Nine Only) as
on August 31st, 2024 together with further interest thereon with effect from September 01st,2024
onward until the date of payment.
The Borrowers attention is invited to Sub Section 8 of Sec.13 of SARFAESI Act in respective of time

[...]

Near Tejumal Flour Mill, Sadhu Bella School Road,
Plot No.233, Section 8A of Village Ulhasnagar,
Ulhasnagar-1 Tal. Ulhasnagar, Dist. Thane,
Maharashtra-421001
Demand Notice Date: 22nd March 2025
LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 4021060000043870
(PR00828053) & 4021060000361720
(PR01409905)

Rs. 24,61,003/-
(Rupees Twenty Four

Lacs Sixty One
Thousand Three Only)

as on 18th March, 2025

All that piece and parcel of the Property Flat No.12, area
admeasuring 610 Sq.ft (built up) on 3rd Floor in B wing of the
building earlier known as “ Sharda Apt No.II” now known as
“Sharda Co-operative Housing Society Limited” at Plot no

[...]

MANDAR SHIVRAM SHIRKE,
2. MRS. RESHMA PRAKASH PAWAR
Both are having address at,
B-2 Room No. 006 Nav Bharat CHSL Sector 3
New Panvel Raigad-410206.
DEMAND NOTICE DATE: 24ND MARCH 2025
LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 76165 (PR00961273) &
4021060000102220 (PR00996893)

Rs. 40,20,872/-
(Rupees Forty Lacs

Twenty Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy Two

Only) as on 7th
February, 2025

All that piece and parcel of the Property Flat No. 006 on Ground
floor, Building No. B-2, Building known as The Nav Bharat
Co.op. Housing Society Ltd., admeasuring 46.99 sq. mtrs.
Built-up area, constructed on bearing Plot No.